HYBRID AND
ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CONNECTION SYSTEM
SELECTOR GUIDE
A world of transportation
Aptiv has been a trusted automotive supplier for decades, introducing practical
innovations in the areas of safety, efficiency, and connectivity. The transportation
market has been advancing in these same areas and Aptiv can offer product

13783284 Male Terminal 2.4 HES Gold required 4-5mm²
Mating Part number
Part Number Key/
index Description BOM
13879051 101 Level 1 harness connector (2+2) 2-2.5 mm²
1
13879050 101 Level 1 harness connector (3+2) 2-2.5 mm²
13879049 101 Level 1 harness connector (4+2) 2-2.5 mm²
13879048 101 Level 2 harness connector (2+2) 4-5 mm²
13879047 101 Level 2 harness connector (3+2) 4-5 mm²
13879046 101 Level 2 harness connector (4+2) 4-5 mm²
Female Terminals
Part Number Description BOM
13663728 Female Terminal 1.0 HES Gold required .75-1.0mm² 2
13783300 Female Terminal 2.4 HES Gold required 2-3mm²
2, 3 or 4
13783301 Female Terminal 2.4 HES Gold required 4-5mm²
aptiv.com | Aptiv. All rights reserved12
A
U
X
IL
L
A
R
Y
 M
O
D
U
L
E
S
Shield-Pack™ HV280
AK CLASS 1 female connector
Dimensions
Shown in millimeters
Performance
32A@85C
1000V DC
Temperature T4
Vibration V1
Sealing S3
APPLICATION
• High voltage accessories connection system
DESCRIPTION
• Sealed connection system
• Two or three HV power circuits (2.8 mm terminal)
• 2 Way: HVIL shunted in harness connection and pass-
through HVIL options available
• 3 Way: No HVIL
• Cable range: 2.5 & 4mm² multi-core circuit; 0.5 mm²
HVIL circuit (2 way only)
• Four Key/indexes
• Electrical protection: Finger-proof IP2XB